6” RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
6" Square Retrofit
VO-SR6W12-120-D-4Way
190*74mm
for
6''
4WAY CCT Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K/SWITCH
12W
900LM
SDCM
Certification
Requirements
Luminous Flux
Power Factor
Lifetime (Hrs)
<7
50000
ETL/ES
Beam angle
Specification
CRI
Power (w)
Color Temperature
Yes
 ＞80
Input Voltage (V)
Dimmable
Model No.
Size
110°
120V  60Hz
＞0.7
Dimensions
6” RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
4WAY CCT Adjustable
 1
11
 111
 7
4
 3
 1
90
 190
 1
09
 109
0.
11
”
4.37”
4.
37
”
7.48”
7.
48
”
4.3”
4.
3”
2.
91
”